SCHOTTKY RECTIFIER 3 Amp
15MQ040NPbF
Bulletin   PD-20775   06/04
Major Ratings and Characteristics
I
F
DC 3 A
V

Tape & Reel Information
Dimensions in    millimetres   and  (inches)
Ordering Information Table
Device Code
1 52 43
1 - Current Rating
2 - M = SMA
3 - Q = Schottky Q Series
4 - Voltage Rating  (040 = 40V)
5 - N = New SMA
6 -  none = Box (1000 pieces)
 TR = Tape & Reel (7500 pieces)
7 -  none = Standard Production
 PbF = Lead-Free
15 M Q 040 N TR PbF
6 7
Data and specifications subject to change without notice.
This product has been designed and qualified for Industrial Level and Lead-Free.